Simply scan the bar code on the
specimen vial and SlideMate™
prints a slide with the correct
information for that specimen.
This eliminates the opportunity
for error when matching slides
and vials at the point of slide
processing. Each slide is printed

Media Color Black
Throughput 6 Slides/minute typical
Order Information
Description Order Number
SlideMate Print On-Demand Printing System B81300001
Includes SlideMate Printer, Scanner, Keyboard Interface,
Mini Keyboard, Box of SlidesD
SlideMate with LabWriter™ Software B81300002
Includes SlideMate Printer, LabWriter Basic Software
for SlideMate, Box of Slides
SlideMate with PC – Premium Package B81300003
Includes SlideMate Printer, All-in-one PC, Digital Imager,
LabWriter Basic Software, Box of Slides
SlideMate Printer B81300004
Includes SlideMate Printer
PrintMate Available Accessories Order Number
Digital Imager B35310006
All-in-one PC A79510021
LabWriter Basic Software for SlideMate B81310001
Network Cable B35310012
Crossover Ethernet Cable B81310005
Keyboard Interface B81320043
Mini Keyboard B81310004
Thermal Transfer Ribbon B81320041
4481 Campus Drive Robert-Bosch-Str. 49 93/96 Chadwick Road
Kalamazoo, MI 49008 D-69190 Walldorf/Germany Astmoor, Runcorn Cheshire WA7 1 PR
(800) 522-7270 + 49(0)6227-8360 800 018 9396, + 1 (0) 1928 562501
Anatomical Pathology